
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

83

TAC 3/18/2017

144

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle NQ 80.05 1.7989



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TAC 3/18/2017

144

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell NQ 65.54 2.1971



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TAC 3/18/2017

146

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Holly Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cheryl Grabauskas NQ 71.89 2.0309



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TAC 3/18/2017

147

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Mochi Golden Retriever Lauren Carvalho100 48.71 3.0179

20039 Pilot Australian Shepherd Mary Powers NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

83

TAC 3/18/2017

144

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Billy All American Debra Loomis95 54.02 2.6657

8025 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 59.6 2.4161

8023 Suzie Papillon Ren LeBlanc NQ 72.31 1.9914



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TAC 3/18/2017

144

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT

12017 Trisha All American Ren LeBlanc NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TAC 3/18/2017

147

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 44.91 3.2732

20044 Maize Bearded Collie Elena Lennon100 63.6 2.3113

20045 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone95 48.62 3.0234

20042 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown NQ 36.52 4.0252



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TAC 3/18/2017

147

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 81.94 1.794



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TAC 3/18/2017

157

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 44.53 3.5257



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TAC 3/18/2017

157

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer95 69.7 2.2525

12013 Kiki Shetland Sheepdog Diana H. Williamson NQ 63 2.4921

12012 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 64.8 2.4228

12010 Kira All American Janet Dexter NQ 65.25 2.4061



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TAC 3/18/2017

158

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 67.4 2.3442



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TAC 3/18/2017

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier95 38.13 4.1962

20034 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly95 42.85 3.734

20030 Romeo Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis90 59.74 2.6783

20033 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ NT

20029 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 50.44 3.1721

20036 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 53.52 2.9895

20032 Archer Australian Cattle Dog Laurie Robado NQ 64.71 2.4726



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TAC 3/18/2017

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TAC 3/18/2017

166

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 55.24 3.0051

8002 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 66.86 2.4828



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TAC 3/18/2017

166

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ 42.94 3.8659

12001 Monet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Cheryl Mandeville NQ 91.65 1.8112



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TAC 3/18/2017

168

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Jasper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 41.71 4.0278

16001 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 72.85 2.3061



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TAC 3/18/2017

169

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker100 45.58 3.7078

20003 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 45.6 3.7061

20031 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 61.81 2.7342



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TAC 3/18/2017

169

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons100 40.01 4.2239

24002 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ NT

24001 Gia Belgian Malinois Teri Desrosiers NQ 52.75 3.2038



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TAC 3/18/2017

166

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 47.03 3.5297

8014 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 47.89 3.4663

8004 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 49.12 3.3795

8009 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker100 52.97 3.1338

8008 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 55.69 2.9808

8013 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 59.22 2.8031

8006 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr NQ NT

8007 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

8005 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 40.37 4.112

8010 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 45.03 3.6864

8011 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 47.09 3.5252

8012 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 63.66 2.6076



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TAC 3/18/2017

166

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 39.67 4.1845

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.92 3.6955

12007 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.14 3.5214

12006 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 47.84 3.4699



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TAC 3/18/2017

168

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Riley Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 41.96 4.0038

16004 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 47.48 3.5383

16007 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 47.62 3.5279

16006 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 52.8 3.1818

16034 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ NT

16003 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 41.57 4.0414

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 46.94 3.5790



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TAC 3/18/2017

169

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 36.36 4.648

20006 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 40.55 4.1677

20005 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 44.45 3.8020

20004 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 44.79 3.7732

20016 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 44.81 3.7715

20007 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 58.54 2.8869

20100 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20018 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ NT

20017 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 39.05 4.3278

20011 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 43.97 3.8435

20015 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 46.35 3.6462

20010 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 47.97 3.5230

20019 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 51.7 3.2689

20008 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 54.51 3.1003



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TAC 3/18/2017

169

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 40.65 4.1574

24006 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 41.91 4.0325

24007 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady100 44.02 3.8392

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 44.25 3.8192

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 45.36 3.7257

24004 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 43.07 3.9238

24010 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 48.96 3.4518

24011 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 50.37 3.3552



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

TAC 3/18/2017

144

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady100 52.66 2.7345

8026 Breezy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke95 60.63 2.3751



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TAC 3/18/2017

147

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 58.22 2.5249

20046 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 55.27 2.6597



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TAC 3/18/2017

157

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra100 73.81 2.1271



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TAC 3/18/2017

158

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Zuri Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 54.51 2.8986



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TAC 3/18/2017

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz95 55.7 2.8725



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TAC 3/18/2017

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 53.82 2.9729



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TAC 3/18/2017

166

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke100 50.95 3.2581



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TAC 3/18/2017

169

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 50.2 3.3665

20037 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane NQ 57.08 2.9608



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TAC 3/18/2017

166

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 40.73 4.0756

4002 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 48.48 3.4241

4007 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 48.64 3.4128

4003 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 52.28 3.1752

4005 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 47.27 3.5117

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 47.57 3.4896



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TAC 3/18/2017

166

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 47.35 3.5058

8017 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 64.71 2.5653

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 73.63 2.2545



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TAC 3/18/2017

168

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 55.41 3.0319

12008 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ NT

12023 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 58.99 2.8479



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TAC 3/18/2017

169

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 36.98 4.5700

16009 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 46.74 3.6157

16010 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 46.85 3.6073

16012 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 52.28 3.2326

16013 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 46.08 3.6675

16015 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 49.45 3.4176

16011 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 52.72 3.2056



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TAC 3/18/2017

169

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 41.78 4.045

20022 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 51.48 3.2828

20024 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt100 54.56 3.0975

20026 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 58.03 2.9123

20023 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 61.68 2.7399

20025 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ NT

20028 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ NT

20095 Brady Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 77.72 2.1745



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TAC 3/18/2017

104

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 35.77 2.9075



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TAC 3/18/2017

104

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell NQ 34.57 3.0084



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TAC 3/18/2017

106

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Holly Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cheryl Grabauskas92 42.38 2.5012



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TAC 3/18/2017

107

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Mochi Golden Retriever Lauren Carvalho NQ 28.96 3.6948

20039 Pilot Australian Shepherd Mary Powers NQ 38.43 2.7843



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TAC 3/18/2017

104

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Suzie Papillon Ren LeBlanc NQ 53.02 1.9615



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TAC 3/18/2017

107

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson95 30.81 3.4729

20035 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 17.15 6.2391

20050 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 26.17 4.0887

20044 Maize Bearded Collie Elena Lennon NQ 27.76 3.8545

20032 Archer Australian Cattle Dog Laurie Robado NQ 55.32 1.9342



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TAC 3/18/2017

107

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan100 38.29 2.7945



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TAC 3/18/2017

133

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Gale Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 34.24 3.8843

8024 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT

8001 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 60.93 2.1828

8002 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 68.77 1.934



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TAC 3/18/2017

133

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 33.79 3.9361

12010 Kira All American Janet Dexter95 43.04 3.0901

12011 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ NT

12013 Kiki Shetland Sheepdog Diana H. Williamson NQ NT

12017 Trisha All American Ren LeBlanc NQ NT

12012 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 52.67 2.5252

12027 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 61.28 2.1704



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TAC 3/18/2017

136

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 49.78 2.7320



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TAC 3/18/2017

139

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown100 29.89 4.6504

20036 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ NT

20029 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20034 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 41.06 3.3853

20051 Darwin Portuguese Water Dog Kari Lavalli NQ 59.24 2.3464

20033 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 72.02 1.9300



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TAC 3/18/2017

139

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 28.01 4.9625



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TAC 3/18/2017

148

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Monet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Cheryl Mandeville NQ 52.85 2.8004



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TAC 3/18/2017

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Jasper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 29.68 5.0202

16017 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 51.31 2.9039



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TAC 3/18/2017

150

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 29.39 5.1038

20001 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 40.18 3.7332

20031 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 51.18 2.9308

20045 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 58.56 2.5615

20030 Romeo Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis NQ 62.88 2.3855



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TAC 3/18/2017

150

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Gia Belgian Malinois Teri Desrosiers100 38.79 3.867

24012 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT

24004 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 37.62 3.9872



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TAC 3/18/2017

148

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 30.51 4.8509

8010 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 31.35 4.7209

8014 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 32.53 4.5496

8004 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 34.44 4.2973

8003 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 35.56 4.162

8013 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 40.64 3.6417

8008 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 42.08 3.5171

8007 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 33.13 4.4673

8005 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 36.27 4.0805

8011 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 39.08 3.7871

8009 Seren Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stuart Tucker NQ 41.65 3.5534

8012 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 53.55 2.7638



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TAC 3/18/2017

148

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.22 4.325

12006 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth  McGough100 34.22 4.325

12007 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.26 4.3199

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 30.41 4.8668



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TAC 3/18/2017

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 31.07 4.7956

16034 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 31.7 4.7003

16003 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 28.25 5.2743

16008 Riley Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

 NQ 29.55 5.0423

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 41.64 3.5783

16004 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 44.16 3.3741

16006 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 45.94 3.2434



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TAC 3/18/2017

150

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 29.85 5.0251

20011 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 30.37 4.9391

20016 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 31.27 4.7969

20008 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 34.11 4.3975

20015 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 37.43 4.0075

20017 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 33.47 4.4816

20019 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 34.05 4.4053

20005 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 35.19 4.2626

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 35.79 4.1911

20004 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 39.48 3.7994

20018 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 41.75 3.5928

20006 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 43.37 3.4586



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TAC 3/18/2017

150

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 29.62 5.0641

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 32.09 4.6744

24006 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

24007 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 30 5

24011 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 34.43 4.3567

24010 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 39.97 3.7528

24015 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.42 3.7110

24003 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 43.7 3.4325



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TAC 3/18/2017

104

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Breezy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 49.97 2.0812



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TAC 3/18/2017

107

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos100 29 3.6897

20047 Sollie Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 29.92 3.5762



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TAC 3/18/2017

133

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ 59.9 2.2204

8020 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra NQ 62.87 2.1155



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TAC 3/18/2017

139

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 67.23 2.0675



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TAC 3/18/2017

139

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer NQ 43.25 3.2139



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TAC 3/18/2017

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Zuri Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell NQ 36.56 4.0755



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TAC 3/18/2017

150

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane100 39.88 3.7613

20020 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 50.73 2.9568



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TAC 3/18/2017

148

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 33.27 4.4485

4002 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 33.78 4.3813

4007 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 35.49 4.1702

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 38.55 3.8392

4003 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 40.2 3.6816

4004 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 39.34 3.7621

4001 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 52.94 2.7956



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TAC 3/18/2017

148

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 39.44 3.7525

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.96 3.5272

8017 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 45.47 3.2549



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TAC 3/18/2017

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 37.54 3.9691

12008 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 41.05 3.6297

12009 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TAC 3/18/2017

150

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 28.64 5.2374

16015 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 31.08 4.8263

16013 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 33.97 4.4157

16009 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 36.52 4.1073

16010 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 37.54 3.9957

16011 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 38.76 3.87

16012 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 38.88 3.8580

16020 Ethan Border Collie Diane Brown NQ 31.31 4.7908



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TAC 3/18/2017

150

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry JeffersonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse100 28.83 5.2029

20024 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt100 40.28 3.7239

20026 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 41.93 3.5774

20023 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 47.06 3.1874

20022 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 37.71 3.9777



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

8021 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle57 44.44



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

12016 Grigri All American Margaret Campbell NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

16019 Holly Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cheryl Grabauskas NQ 45.22



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20039 Pilot Australian Shepherd Mary Powers NQ 37.03



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

8025 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird67 32.58

8001 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT

8023 Suzie Papillon Ren LeBlanc NQ 40.2



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

12011 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer66 37.23

12017 Trisha All American Ren LeBlanc53 37.39

12013 Kiki Shetland Sheepdog Diana H. Williamson NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20052 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav74 32.83

20011 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson73 24.55

20045 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone67 31.56

20031 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz66 27.78

20001 Charm Border Collie Dana Tucker66 30 

20041 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson61 30.46

20034 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 41.78

20030 Romeo Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis NQ 28.39



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

24019 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan58 36.52



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

12002 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr67 22.4



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

16034 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall64 25.02

16006 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson62 39.24



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20042 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown67 20.48

20029 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins57 34.27

20033 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 37.26



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

8010 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 36.61

8002 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 43.71



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

16003 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins74 28.49

16017 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 39 



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20017 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse74 29.55

20003 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt71 33.47

20004 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins65 32.55

20100 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20006 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 27.59

20007 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 32.58



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

24004 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos67 35.33

24007 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 37.01



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

8011 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 37.87

8007 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos79 33.61

8012 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 36.58



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

16005 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 31.13



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20008 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley73 30.27

20019 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt72 24.65

20013 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 37.11



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

24008 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 40.91

24006 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

24015 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 23.33

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 29.49



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

4001 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 44.92



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

8020 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra67 38 

8027 Lilith Boston Terrier Betsy Grady NQ 46.82

8026 Breezy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 38.59



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

16018 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz66 30.25



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20046 Benedict Standard Poodle Shelley Brauer73 33.07

20049 Berkley Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos67 29.35

20037 Rio Belgian Malinois Rolanda Dane66 26.98

20024 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt65 40.55



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20022 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro61 28.65



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

20023 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 41.47



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen80 35.77

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson72 30.29



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

12009 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara74 35.17



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 3/18/2017

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sherry Jefferson

YPS

16011 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav74 30.16

16015 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara73 28.38


